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*rz-r 2025- 26 01/2025

12.12.2025 04.02.2026 -a-TTT

2025— 26

S.

N.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of
Game

Shooting

Event Position /

Weight Category

50 Mtr Rifle 3

Position

No. Of
Date of Trail /Vacancies Eligible
Day / Time of

(For Men / Candidate
Women

01 (Men)

01 (Men)

01 (Men)

01 (Men)

01 (Women)

Trial Venue

OASES

Cross Country

3000 Mtr Steeple

Athletics

Chase

1500 Mtr

Shot Put

01

18

04

04

06

Trail

Date: 24.03.2026
Day: Tuesday
Time: 09:30 AM

Date: 26.03.2026
Day: Thursday
Time: 06:00 AM

Date: 26.03.2026
Day: Thursday
Time: 08:30 AM

fifi 25003.2026 X17: 10

2.

30

4.

5.

31Q-AT9fi
01

02 _ 03

fifi



-2-0

7. Canvassing, Misbehaviour or Misconduct

9. (Impersonation)
a-ft AT (Impersonation)

01/2025 (NWRYSports/Open

Advt.) 30006.2025

11.

/ fr ft)

q-fi-fä--ff q-t01TR

Sr.DPO/A11/NWR 13003.2026)



List Of Eligible Candidates Against Sports Quata 2025-26 Recruitment- Ajmer Division

S.N0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Registration
ld

250702803

250701993

250701637

250702318

250700519

250702355

250701702

250701374

250702476

250702713

250703030

250701043

250700146

250702064

250702788

250703018

250702737

250703274

Name

Yogesh Kumar Dhindhwal

Prakash Kumar

Vikash

Ankit

Sumit Rathee

Siddhant Puj ari

Ranvir Singh

Rohit Sanjeev Jha

Antima Mishra

Jhalak Chahal

Yashshree

Anjali

Simranjeet Kaur

Tuffii Khan

Mohit

Mahipal Singh

Arvind Yadav

Bittu

Email

athleteyogeshkumar@gmail.com

royalchaudharyl999@gmail.com

vinnuyadav990@gmail.com

amkitmalik0000@gmail.com

sumirathee.22092006@gmail.com

siddhantpujari22@gmail.com

ranvir472005@gmail.com

rightjha@gmail.com

antimamishrassc@gmail.com

sanjnachaha144@gmail.com

harsh2001 raghav@gmail.com

bhupendrapoonia7@gmail.com

simranjeetl 8.86@gmail.com

tuffiisultankhan@gmail.com

mohityadavbk5000@gmail.com

mahipalsinghinda51@gmail.com

yadav25513@gmail.com

bittudohanakhera@gmail.com

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male
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Community Division

OBC

GENERAL

OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC

OBC

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Level

Of Post

Level I

Level I

Level 1

Level 1

Level I

Level 1

Level I

Level 1

Level 1

Level I

Level 1

Level 1

Level 1

Level 1

Level 1

Level I

Level 1

Level 1

Positions

Athletics Men:
1500 MTR

Athletics Men:
1500 MTR

Athletics Men:
1500 MTR

Athletics Men:
1500 MTR

Athletics Men:
3000 MTR STEEPLE CHASE

Athletics Men:
3000 MTR STEEPLE CHASE

Athletics Men:
3000 MTR STEEPLE CHASE

Athletics Men:
3000 MTR STEEPLE CHASE

Athletics Women:
SHOT PUT

Athletics Women:
SHOT PUT

Athletics Women:
SHOT PUT

Athletics Women:
SHOT PUT

Athletics Women:
SHOT PUT

Athletics Women:
SHOT PUT

Cross CountryMen

Cross CountryMen

Cross CountryMen

Cross CountryMen



List Of Eligible Candidates Against Sports Quata 2025-26 Recruitment- AjmerDivision

S.N0

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Registration
ld

250703275

250702652

250702778

250700563

250702831

250703045

250703035

250703036

250700295

250702223

250702599

250702483

250702328

250701446

250702615

Name

Abhishek Singh

Vikesh Dagur

Manu Panwar

Farookh Choudhary

Manish Rajput

Abhishek Devkate

Islam Ali

Amardeep Pal

Vikash Choudhary

Manav Sharma

Rohit Bansiwal

Monu Kumar

Aaryan Saini

Kripashankar Lalmani Yadav

Yaqoob Siddiqui

Email

abhisheksoni7804808761@gmail.com

vikeshdagur24@gmail.com

manupanwarmzn@gmail.com

jaatfarookh@gmail.com

sachin 1210dhai@gmail.com

abhishekdevkate3@gmail.com

islamali5249@gmail.com

pamardeep002@gmail.com

vikashjat862@gmail.com

manavsharmaaa2003@gmail.com

rohitbanshiwal 100@gmail.com

rmonu9844@gmail.com

aaryan8415@gmail.com

yadav.kripa01@gmail.com

yaqoob.sidd121@gmail.com

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Community Division

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

GENERAL

sc

OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Level

Of Post

Level I

Level 1

Level I

Level 1

Level I

Level 1

Level 1

Level 1

Level 1

Level 1

Level I

Level 1

Level 1

Level 1

Level 1

Positions

Cross Country Men

Cross Country Men

Cross Country Men

Cross Country Men

Cross Country Men

Cross Country Men

Cross Country Men

Cross Country Men

Cross Country Men

Cross Country Men

Cross Country Men

Cross Country Men

Cross Country Men

Cross Country Men

Shooting Men: 50 MTR RIFLE 3 POSITION
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